
 
 

 

 

  
 
 

Term 1 Program 2020 – Junior Carrum Guides 
 
 
 

Tuesday 4th February  
 

FIRST NIGHT OF TERM 
  

Tuesday 11th February  
 

Thinking Day  
Badge  
 Part 1 

Tuesday 18th February 
 

Thinking Day  
Badge  
Part 2 

Badges/Challenges: Louise 

Saturday 22nd February 
 

WORLD  
THINKING DAY 

Tuesday 25th February 
Pancake Night  

 
Parent: Louise 

Tuesday 3rd March 
Patrol Night 

Each Patrol to plan a 
game/activity for 10 

minutes  
 
Parent 1:  

Tuesday 10th March 
 

Gem Challenges 
Book 2 

 
Parent 1: 

Saturday 14th March  
 

FAIRIES & GNOMES 
FESTIVAL IN MORDIALLOC 

(see blog for more info) 

Tuesday 17th March 
 

Gem Challenges 
Book 2 

 
Parent 1: 

Tuesday 24th March 
JUNIOR PROMISE 

CEREMONY & GUMNUT 
CEREMONY 

Full Uniform Please 
Badges/Challenges: Louise 

Dates to Remember: 
 

ANZAC Day March @ Chelsea – 25th April 
Southern Region Camp @ Brit Park – 18/19th Sept 

Have you subscribed to the following blog sites? 
www.carrumgirlguides.com & www.girlguidessouthernregion.com 

Have you joined the following Facebook groups? Facebook - Guides Victoria | Facebook – Southern Region (for all members of southern region) 

Please remember to make an effort with uniform each week at guides 
Uniform includes any form of blue clothing, guide t-shirt/polo t-shirt, guide jumper (if needed) & sash (no sleeveless tops please). 

Please bring along a bag with badge books each week.  All guides to wear closed toed shoes at all times during guides 
Remember Term Fees are due at beginning of each term. Have you changed any details? Make sure you log onto Guides Victoria portal & update any details. 

 

http://www.carrumgirlguides.com/
http://www.girlguidessouthernregion.com/
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